www.digcorp.com    |    water matters™
A g r i c u lt u r e     CATA L O G
www.digcorp.com    |    water matters ™
Specifications
•	 Operating pressure: .8-3.5 BAR
(12-50 PSI )
•  Flow rates:
	 •  2.2 L/H (.58 GPH) - color code: orange

•  One inlet and two outlets per emitter
DRIPLINE MICROLINE™  DRIPLINE
How to order
Model Description Color
16 mm PC dripline • .670″ OD
A5-1X 300 and 400 m 2.2 L/H Black
A1-1X 300 and 400 m 3.6 L/H Black
Excel™ pressure compensating dripline delivers and maintains constant flow uniformity at
variable inlet pressures regardless of elevation and operating pressure variation along the line.
EXCEL™ Pressure Compensating Dripline 1/4" Microline
DIG 1/4” Microline™ Dripline is a versatile and flexible, UV-protected small-diameter dripline that is suitable for a wide range of
irrigation applications, both commercial and residential. The dripline may be installed above ground and covered with mulch or bark
to conserve water or for aesthetic reasons.
Maximum recommened length
of single lateral
Pressure
BAR
(PSI)
Dripper Spacing Flow
L/H
(GPH)
15 cm
(6″)
23 cm
(9″)
30 cm
(12″)
1.0
(15 PSI)
5.5 m
(18’)
7.3 m
(24’)
9.8 m
(32’)
2.0 L/H
(.52)
1.4
(20 PSI)
7.3 m
(24’)
10.4 m
(34’)
12.5 m
(41’)
2.2 L/H
(.60)
1.7
(25 PSI)
10.0 m
(33’)
12.8 m
(42’ )
14.9 m
(49’)
2.5 L/H
(.65)
Flow rate per 15 m (50′)
Dripper
Spacing
Flow .52 GPH Flow 1.97 L/H
GPM GPH L/M L/H
15 cm
(6”) 0.43 25.8 3.28 196.8
23 cm
(9”)
0.58 34.7 2.19 131.4
30 cm
(12”)
0.43 25.8 1.64 98.4
Features
•	Used above ground or under mulch